                                                                                        A PRODUCT BY RUJUTA CORPORATION
India's No#1 Brand of Nylon Cable Ties
Rightlock offers the most comprehensive selection of cable tie sizes,
materials and colors to meet the needs of customers.Our cable ties can be used in
countless indoor, outdoor, and harsh environment applications.
                                                                                   Address : 14, Tawawala Building, 36, Pathakwadi,
                                                                                                  Lohar Chawl, Mumbai-400002
                                                                    Mobile No : 9082463426 , 8169580098, 9820825440, 9769789105

& quickly installed and undone.
• High tensile strength
• Non-flammable
• Acid Resistant
• Corrosion Resistant
• Made in India
• SS304
Part No.
Material
Width Length Thickness
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
1 Packet
Quantity
in Inch     In mm in Inch     In mm in Inch     In mm N lbs
RC-100X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 4 100 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-150X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 6 150 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-200X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 8 200 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-250X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 10 250 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-300X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 12 300 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-360X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 14 360 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-400X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 16 400 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-450X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 18 450 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-500X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 20 500 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-680X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 27  680 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-840X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 33  840 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-1000X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 39 1000 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
Stainless Steel Roller Ball Lock Cable Type Ties coated
Technical Features
• Temperature range: -80°C to +150°C
• Fireproof